w
w
w
.finepcr.com
ROTATOR
19
■     AG / Adjustable speed and angle of rotation
 ∙   Durable construction for long-term operation

D1.5-32 Disk / 1.5ml centrifuge tube-capacity : 32ea
D1.5-60 Disk / 1.5ml centrifuge tube-capacity : 60ea
D250-4 Disk / 250ml Flask-capacity: 4ea
PO-4 Post for disks
Model Number Description
RD16-151 Roller Drum / Up to 15mm Diameter tube-capacity : 151ea
RD18-104 Roller Drum / Up to 17mm Diameter tube-capacity : 104ea
RD25-42 Roller Drum / Up to 29mm Diameter tube-capacity : 42ea
Model Number Description
12RT-4 80mm Diameter 200mm length bottle-capacity : 4ea
12RT-6 60mm Diameter 200mm length bottle-capacity : 6ea
12RT-10
40mm Diameter 200mm length bottle-capacity : 10ea
40mm Diameter 120mm length bottle-capacity : 20ea
12RT-8V 50ml Conical tube-capacity : 8ea-vertical mount
12RT-16V 50ml Conical tube-capacity : 16ea-vertical mount
12RT-24H 50ml Conical tube-capacity : 24ea-horizontal mount
12RT-200-64 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 64ea
12RT-200-96 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 96ea
12RT-200-128 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 128ea
12RT-300-120 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 120ea
12RT-300-180 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 180ea
12RT-300-240 1.5ml Centrifuge tube-capacity : 240ea
12RK-HAG Rocking Platform(W285×D195×H65, tilt angle : ±7°)
   Specification
D1.5-32 D1.5-60 D15-16
RD16-151 RD18-104 RD25-42